
KPNO – Aug 2003
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Aug 1 Fri 4 Closed Y - Rines MIMO 0238 #Osborne SQIID

Aug 2 Sat 5 Closed 0161 #Bond HYDRR 0238 #Osborne SQIID
T2KC

Aug 3 Sun 6 Closed W - 202 Orio MIMO 0238 Osborne SQIID

Aug 4 Mon 7 Closed W - 202 Orio MIMO 0238 Osborne SQIID

Aug 5 Tue 8 Closed #W - 202 Orio MIMO 0238 Osborne SQIID

Aug 6 Wed 9 Closed I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0238 Osborne SQIID
T2KC

Aug 7 Thu 10 Closed I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0238 Osborne SQIID
T2KC

Aug 8 Fri 11 Closed Y - Snyder VIS 0238 Osborne SQIID

Aug 9 Sat 12 Closed Y - Snyder VIS 0238 Osborne SQIID

Aug 10 Sun 13 Closed Y - Snyder VIS 0238 Osborne SQIID

Aug 11 Mon 14 Closed 0161 Bond HYDRR Closed
T2KC

Aug 12 Tue 14 Closed 0161 Bond HYDRR Closed
T2KC

Aug 13 Wed 13 Closed 0441 Connolly MIMO Closed

Aug 14 Thu 12 Closed 0161 Bond HYDRR Closed
T2KC

Aug 15 Fri 11 Closed W - 203 Meibom/ HYDRR Closed
T2KC

Aug 16 Sat 10 Closed W - 203 Meibom/ HYDRR Closed
T2KC

Aug 17 Sun 9 Closed Y - van Altena VIS Closed

Aug 18 Mon 8 Closed Y - van Altena VIS Closed

Aug 19 Tue 7 Closed Y - van Altena VIS Closed

Aug 20 Wed 6 Closed Y - van Altena VIS Closed

Aug 21 Thu 5 Closed W - 201 Harbeck/Doane MIMO T&E

Aug 22 Fri 4 T&E W - 201 Harbeck/Doane MIMO T&E

Aug 23 Sat 3 T&E Schweiker MOSA T&E 0080 #Reed VIS

Aug 24 Sun 2 T&E Schweiker MOSA T&E 0080 #Reed VIS

Aug 25 Mon 1 Checkout RCSPL T&E 0080 #Reed VIS
0335 Connolly T2KB

Aug 26 Tue 0 0335 Connolly RCSPL T&E 0080 #Reed VIS
T2KB

Aug 27 Wed 1 0335 Connolly RCSPL T&E 0080 #Reed VIS
T2KB

Aug 28 Thu 2 0335 Connolly RCSPL T&E 0080 #Reed VIS
T2KB

Aug 29 Fri 3 0203 Johnson RCSPL T&E 0080 #Reed VIS
T2KB

Aug 30 Sat 4 0203 Johnson RCSPL 0359 Courteau MIMO 0080 #Reed VIS
T2KB

Aug 31 Sun 5 0203 Johnson RCSPL 0359 Courteau SPSPKB 0080 #Reed VIS
T2KB T2KC

Last Updated: December 26, 2003



KPNO – Sep 2003
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Sep 1 Mon 6 0135 Binzel RCSPL 0359 Courteau SPSPKB 0080 #Reed VIS
Holiday LB1A T2KC
Sep 2 Tue 7 0135 Binzel RCSPL 0359 Courteau SPSPKB Checkout GCAM

LB1A T2KC 0234 Ringwald
Sep 3 Wed 8 0135 Binzel RCSPL 0359 Courteau SPSPKB 0234 Ringwald GCAM

LB1A T2KC
Sep 4 Thu 9 Checkout SQIID 0358 Kannappan SPSPKR 0234 Ringwald GCAM

0086 Gelino T2KC
Sep 5 Fri 10 0086 Gelino SQIID I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0234 Ringwald GCAM

T2KC
Sep 6 Sat 11 0086 Gelino SQIID I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0095 Kafka GCAM

T2KC
Sep 7 Sun 12 0086 Gelino SQIID I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0095 Kafka GCAM

T2KC
Sep 8 Mon 13 #T&E Merrill T1KA 0161 Bond HYDRR 0095 Kafka GCAM

T2KC
Sep 9 Tue 14 T&E Probst FLMN 0161 #Bond HYDRR 0095 Kafka GCAM

T2KC
Sep 10 Wed 15 0052 Elston FLMNM T&E 0095 Kafka GCAM

Sep 11 Thu 14 0052 Elston FLMNM T&E 0095 Kafka GCAM

Sep 12 Fri 13 0052 Elston FLMNM T&E 0085 Stark GCAM

Sep 13 Sat 12 0052 Elston FLMNM #NOAO 0085 Stark GCAM

Sep 14 Sun 11 0052 Elston FLMNM 0395 Frinchaboy HYDRR 0085 Stark GCAM
T2KC

Sep 15 Mon 10 0052 Elston FLMNM 0395 Frinchaboy HYDRR 0085 Stark GCAM T&E MOSA
T2KC

Sep 16 Tue 9 0147 Oppenheimer FLMN 0395 Frinchaboy HYDRR 0085 Stark GCAM Checkout MOSA
T2KC

Sep 17 Wed 8 0147 Oppenheimer FLMN 0395 Frinchaboy HYDRR 0085 Stark GCAM univ. MOSA
T2KC

Sep 18 Thu 7 0147 Oppenheimer FLMN 0368 Macri MIMO 0085 Stark GCAM univ. MOSA

Sep 19 Fri 6 #T&E Merrill T1KA 0161 Bond HYDRR Checkout CFIM univ. MOSA
T2KC 0115 Whiting T2KA

Sep 20 Sat 5 0201 #Hoopes RCSPM I - Cohn/Lugger HYDRR 0115 Whiting CFIM univ. MOSA
T2KB T2KC T2KA

Sep 21 Sun 4 0201 #Hoopes RCSPM I - Cohn/Lugger HYDRR 0115 Whiting CFIM univ. MOSA
T2KB T2KC T2KA

Sep 22 Mon 3 0201 #Hoopes RCSPM I - Cohn/Lugger HYDRR 0115 Whiting CFIM univ. MOSA
T2KB T2KC T2KA

Sep 23 Tue 2 0227 Rupke RCSPL I - Cohn/Lugger HYDRR 0115 Whiting CFIM 0397 Hurley-Keller MOSA
T2KB T2KC T2KA

Sep 24 Wed 1 0227 Rupke RCSPL I - Cohn/Lugger HYDRR 0115 Whiting CFIM 0397 Hurley-Keller MOSA
T2KB T2KC T2KA

Sep 25 Thu 0 0227 Rupke RCSPL 0368 Macri MIMO 0320 Swaters CFIM univ. MOSA
T2KB T2KA

Sep 26 Fri 1 0227 Rupke RCSPL W - 205 Hoessel MIMO 0320 Swaters CFIM univ. MOSA
T2KB T2KA

Sep 27 Sat 2 0227 Rupke RCSPL W - 205 Hoessel MIMO 0320 Swaters CFIM univ. MOSA
T2KB T2KA

Sep 28 Sun 3 0227 Rupke RCSPL W - 207 Gallagher/Sparke MIMO 0320 Swaters CFIM univ. MOSA
T2KB T2KA

Sep 29 Mon 4 0226 Gies RCSPL W - 207 Gallagher/Sparke MIMO 0320 Swaters CFIM univ. MOSA
T2KB T2KA

Sep 30 Tue 5 0226 Gies RCSPL W - 207 Gallagher/Sparke MIMO 0320 Swaters CFIM univ. MOSA
T2KB T2KA
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KPNO – Oct 2003
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Oct 1 Wed 6 0226 Gies RCSPL W - 207 Gallagher/Sparke DSPKR 0320 Swaters CFIM univ. MOSA

T2KB T2KC T2KA
Oct 2 Thu 7 0226 Gies RCSPL W - 204 Bershady SPSPKR 0102 Young CFIM univ. MOSA

T2KB T2KC T2KA
Oct 3 Fri 8 0226 Gies RCSPL W - 204 Bershady SPSPKR 0102 Young CFIM univ. MOSA

T2KB T2KC T2KA
Oct 4 Sat 9 0258 Woo RCSPL W - 204 Bershady SPSPKR 0102 Young CFIM 0181 Richer MOSA

T2KB T2KC T2KA
Oct 5 Sun 10 0258 Woo RCSPL 0368 Macri MIMO 0102 Young CFIM 0181 Richer MOSA

T2KB T2KA
Oct 6 Mon 11 T&E Probst FLMN 0161 Bond HYDRR 0102 Young CFIM 0181 Richer MOSA

T2KC T2KA
Oct 7 Tue 12 0225 Mundy FLMN T&E Checkout GCAM 0181 Richer MOSA

0082 Reid
Oct 8 Wed 13 0225 Mundy FLMN T&E 0082 Reid GCAM 0155 Rector MOSA

Oct 9 Thu 14 0225 Mundy FLMN T&E 0082 Reid GCAM 0155 Rector MOSA

Oct 10 Fri 14 0006 McGaugh FLMN T&E 0082 Reid GCAM univ. MOSA

Oct 11 Sat 13 0006 McGaugh FLMN T&E 0082 Reid GCAM univ. MOSA

Oct 12 Sun 12 0006 McGaugh FLMN DD - Tonry VIS 0061 Turnshek GCAM univ. MOSA

Oct 13 Mon 11 0006 McGaugh FLMN DD - Tonry VIS 0061 Turnshek GCAM univ. MOSA

Oct 14 Tue 10 0006 McGaugh FLMN DD - Tonry VIS 0061 Turnshek GCAM

Oct 15 Wed 9 0006 McGaugh FLMN Jacoby VIS 0061 Turnshek GCAM

Oct 16 Thu 8 0006 McGaugh FLMN Jacoby VIS 0061 Turnshek GCAM

Oct 17 Fri 7 T&E Schweiker MOSA Knezek VIS T&E FLMN

Oct 18 Sat 6 T&E Schweiker MOSA Knezek VIS 0029 Elston FLMN

Oct 19 Sun 5 0307 Dawson MOSA 0368 #Macri VIS 0029 Elston FLMN

Oct 20 Mon 4 0307 Dawson MOSA Y - Morgan VIS 0029 Elston FLMN

Oct 21 Tue 3 0026 Millis MOSA Y - Morgan VIS 0029 Elston FLMN

Oct 22 Wed 2 0026 Millis MOSA Y - Morgan VIS 0029 Elston FLMN

Oct 23 Thu 1 0026 Millis MOSA Y - Morgan VIS 0029 Elston FLMN

Oct 24 Fri 0 0355 Smecker-Hane MOSA Y - van Altena VIS 0029 Elston FLMN

Oct 25 Sat 1 0355 Smecker-Hane MOSA Y - Morgan VIS 0029 Elston FLMN

Oct 26 Sun 2 0355 Smecker-Hane MOSA Y - Morgan VIS 0029 Elston FLMN

Oct 27 Mon 3 0018 Tyson MOSA W - 206 Crawford MIMO 0029 Elston FLMN

Oct 28 Tue 4 0018 Tyson MOSA W - 206 Crawford MIMO 0029 Elston FLMN

Oct 29 Wed 5 0018 Tyson MOSA 0368 Macri MIMO T&E

Oct 30 Thu 6 0018 Tyson MOSA 0397 Hurley-Keller HYDRR 0235 Mueller CFIM
T2KC T2KA

Oct 31 Fri 7 0018 Tyson MOSA 0397 Hurley-Keller HYDRR 0235 Mueller CFIM
T2KC T2KA
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KPNO – Nov 2003
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Nov 1 Sat 8 0018 Tyson MOSA 0397 Hurley-Keller HYDRR 0235 Mueller CFIM

T2KC T2KA
Nov 2 Sun 9 0285 Oey MOSA 0397 Hurley-Keller HYDRR 0235 Mueller CFIM

T2KC T2KA
Nov 3 Mon 10 0285 Oey MOSA #NOAO 0235 Mueller CFIM

T2KA
Nov 4 Tue 11 Checkout ECHLR T&E Checkout SQIID

0331 Murphy Williams T2KB 0268 Gutermuth
Nov 5 Wed 12 0331 Murphy Williams ECHLR T&E 0268 Gutermuth SQIID

T2KB
Nov 6 Thu 13 0331 Murphy Williams ECHLR T&E 0268 Gutermuth SQIID

T2KB
Nov 7 Fri 14 0331 Murphy Williams ECHLR W - 210 Meibom/Stassun HYDRR 0268 Gutermuth SQIID

T2KB T2KC
Nov 8 Sat 15 0081 Carney ECHLR W - 210 Meibom/Stassun HYDRR 0268 Gutermuth SQIID

T2KB T2KC
Nov 9 Sun 14 0081 Carney ECHLR W - 210 Meibom/Stassun HYDRR 0268 Gutermuth SQIID

T2KB T2KC
Nov 10 Mon 13 0081 Carney ECHLR W - 208 Anderson++ DSPKR 0268 Gutermuth SQIID

T2KB T2KC
Nov 11 Tue 12 0081 Carney ECHLR W - 208 Anderson++ DSPKR 0268 Gutermuth SQIID

T2KB T2KC
Nov 12 Wed 11 0005 A’Hearn ECHUV W - 208 Anderson++ DSPKR 0268 Gutermuth SQIID

T2KB T2KC
Nov 13 Thu 10 T&E Merrill W - 208 Anderson++ DSPKR T&E

T2KC
Nov 14 Fri 9 Checkout MOSA 0368 Macri MIMO 0394 Mueller CFIM

0229 De Jong T2KA
Nov 15 Sat 8 0229 De Jong MOSA 0007 Suntzeff MIMO 0394 Mueller CFIM

T2KA
Nov 16 Sun 7 0229 De Jong MOSA 0006 McGaugh MIMO 0394 Mueller CFIM

T2KA
Nov 17 Mon 6 0229 De Jong MOSA 0006 McGaugh MIMO 0394 Mueller CFIM

T2KA
Nov 18 Tue 5 0229 De Jong MOSA 0006 McGaugh MIMO T&E FLMN

Nov 19 Wed 4 0210 Chiang MOSA 0006 McGaugh MIMO 0028 Lada FLMN

Nov 20 Thu 3 0210 Chiang MOSA Claver WTTM WTTM 0028 Lada FLMN

Nov 21 Fri 2 0026 Millis MOSA Claver WTTM WTTM 0028 Lada FLMN

Nov 22 Sat 1 0026 Millis MOSA 0368 Macri MIMO 0028 Lada FLMN

Nov 23 Sun 0 0026 Millis MOSA Y - Dinescu HYDRR 0028 Lada FLMN
T2KC

Nov 24 Mon 1 0005 A’Hearn ECHUV Y - Dinescu HYDRR 0028 Lada FLMN T&E MOSA
T2KB T2KC

Nov 25 Tue 2 0005 A’Hearn ECHUV W - 211 Crawford MIMO 0028 Lada FLMN Checkout MOSA
T2KB 0181 Richer

Nov 26 Wed 3 Checkout RCSPL I - van Zee HYDRR 0028 Lada FLMN 0181 Richer MOSA
0291 Crotts T2KB T2KC

Nov 27 Thu 4 0291 Crotts RCSPL I - van Zee HYDRR 0028 Lada FLMN 0181 Richer MOSA
Holiday T2KB T2KC
Nov 28 Fri 5 0291 Crotts RCSPL I - van Zee HYDRR 0028 Lada FLMN 0181 Richer MOSA
Holiday T2KB T2KC
Nov 29 Sat 6 0241 Lepine RCSPL I - van Zee HYDRR 0028 Lada FLMN 0181 Richer MOSA

LB1A T2KC
Nov 30 Sun 7 0241 Lepine RCSPL I - van Zee HYDRR 0028 Lada FLMN 0181 Richer MOSA

LB1A T2KC
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KPNO – Dec 2003
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Dec 1 Mon 8 0241 Lepine RCSPL 0368 Macri MIMO 0028 Lada FLMN 0181 Richer MOSA

LB1A
Dec 2 Tue 9 0013 Peterson RCSPL T&E 0029 Elston FLMN univ. MOSA

T2KB
Dec 3 Wed 10 0013 Peterson RCSPL T&E 0029 Elston FLMN univ. MOSA

T2KB
Dec 4 Thu 11 0013 Peterson RCSPL T&E 0029 Elston FLMN univ. MOSA

T2KB
Dec 5 Fri 12 T&E Probst FLMN Illinois VIS #HST Service-Harmer CFIM univ. MOSA

T2KA 0155 Rector
Dec 6 Sat 13 0028 Lada FLMN Illinois VIS #HST Service-Harmer CFIM univ. MOSA

T2KA
Dec 7 Sun 14 0028 Lada FLMN #Y - Van Dokkum VIS #HST Service-Harmer CFIM univ. MOSA

T2KA 0155 Rector
Dec 8 Mon 14 0028 Lada FLMN W - 212 Indebetou VIS T&E univ. MOSA

Dec 9 Tue 13 0028 Lada FLMN W - 212 Indebetou VIS Checkout CFIM univ. MOSA
0186 Bergbusch T2KA 0155 Rector

Dec 10 Wed 12 0028 Lada FLMN W - 212 Indebetou VIS 0186 Bergbusch CFIM univ. MOSA
T2KA

Dec 11 Thu 11 0028 Lada FLMN W - 212 Indebetou VIS 0186 Bergbusch CFIM univ. MOSA
T2KA 0155 Rector

Dec 12 Fri 10 0028 Lada FLMN W - 212 Indebetou VIS 0186 Bergbusch CFIM univ. MOSA
T2KA

Dec 13 Sat 9 0172 Volgenau FLMN W - 212 Indebetou VIS 0186 Bergbusch CFIM univ. MOSA
T2KA

Dec 14 Sun 8 0377 Tsujimoto FLMNM #W - 212 Indebetou VIS 0186 Bergbusch CFIM univ. MOSA
T2KA

Dec 15 Mon 7 0377 Tsujimoto FLMNM Y - Crowl VIS 0186 Bergbusch CFIM univ. MOSA
T2KA

Dec 16 Tue 6 T&E Merrill Y - Crowl VIS 0186 Bergbusch CFIM 0114 Van Zee MOSA
T2KA

Dec 17 Wed 5 0165 Beers RCSPL Y - Crowl VIS Checkout GCAM 0114 Van Zee MOSA
T2KB 0376 Kunkel

Dec 18 Thu 4 0165 Beers RCSPL 0262 Mazzuca DSPKR 0376 Kunkel GCAM 0114 Van Zee MOSA
T2KB T2KC

Dec 19 Fri 3 0165 Beers RCSPL 0262 Mazzuca DSPKR 0376 Kunkel GCAM 0114 Van Zee MOSA
T2KB T2KC

Dec 20 Sat 2 0165 Beers RCSPL 0262 Mazzuca DSPKR 0376 Kunkel GCAM univ. MOSA
T2KB T2KC

Dec 21 Sun 1 0165 Beers RCSPL 0262 Mazzuca DSPKR 0376 Kunkel GCAM univ. MOSA
T2KB T2KC

Dec 22 Mon 0 0415 Nandra RCSPL 0262 Mazzuca DSPKR 0376 Kunkel GCAM univ. MOSA
LB1A T2KC

Dec 23 Tue 1 0415 Nandra RCSPL 0007 Suntzeff MIMO 0376 Kunkel GCAM univ. MOSA
LB1A

Dec 24 Wed 2 Closed RCSPM Closed Closed univ. MOSA
LB1A

Dec 25 Thu 3 Closed RCSPM Closed Closed
Holiday LB1A
Dec 26 Fri 4 0135 Binzel RCSPL 0368 Macri MIMO 0432 Hartigan GCAM 0077 Walawender MOSA

LB1A
Dec 27 Sat 5 0135 Binzel RCSPL 0390 Swaters SPSPKR 0432 Hartigan GCAM 0077 Walawender MOSA

LB1A T2KC
Dec 28 Sun 6 0135 Binzel RCSPL 0390 Swaters SPSPKR 0432 Hartigan GCAM 0077 Walawender MOSA

LB1A T2KC
Dec 29 Mon 7 T&E Probst FLMN 0390 Swaters SPSPKR 0432 Hartigan GCAM 0077 Walawender MOSA

T2KC
Dec 30 Tue 8 0028 Lada FLMN DD - Claver WTTM 0432 Hartigan GCAM univ. MOSA

Dec 31 Wed 9 0028 Lada FLMN DD - Claver WTTM 0432 Hartigan GCAM univ. MOSA
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KPNO – Jan 2004
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Jan 1 Thu 10 0028 Lada FLMN DD - Claver WTTM 0432 Hartigan GCAM univ. MOSA

Jan 2 Fri 11 0028 Lada FLMN 0278 Meibom HYDRR 0288 #Lee GCAM 0155 Rector MOSA
T2KC

Jan 3 Sat 12 0028 Lada FLMN 0278 Meibom HYDRR 0288 #Lee GCAM 0155 Rector MOSA
T2KC

Jan 4 Sun 13 0028 Lada FLMN 0278 Meibom HYDRR 0288 #Lee GCAM T&E MOSA
T2KC

Jan 5 Mon 14 0028 Lada FLMN T&E 0288 #Lee GCAM T&E MOSA

Jan 6 Tue 15 0028 Lada FLMN T&E T&E Ge VIS univ.

Jan 7 Wed 14 0028 Lada FLMN T&E T&E Ge VIS univ.

Jan 8 Thu 13 0028 Lada FLMN 0007 Suntzeff MIMO T&E Ge VIS univ.

Jan 9 Fri 12 0362 Van Dokkum FLMNM 0278 Meibom HYDRR T&E Ge VIS univ.
T2KC

Jan 10 Sat 11 0362 Van Dokkum FLMNM 0278 Meibom HYDRR T&E Ge VIS univ.
T2KC

Jan 11 Sun 10 0362 Van Dokkum FLMNM 0278 Meibom HYDRR T&E Ge VIS univ.
T2KC

Jan 12 Mon 9 0147 Oppenheimer FLMN 0007 Suntzeff MIMO T&E Ge VIS univ.

Jan 13 Tue 8 0147 Oppenheimer FLMN W - 215 Wilcots SPSPKR T&E univ.
T2KC

Jan 14 Wed 7 0147 Oppenheimer FLMN W - 215 Wilcots SPSPKR 0023 Hunter CFIM univ.
T2KC T2KA

Jan 15 Thu 6 0147 Oppenheimer FLMN W - 215 Wilcots SPSPKR 0023 Hunter CFIM univ.
T2KC T2KA

Jan 16 Fri 5 T&E Schweiker MOSA I - Honeycutt HYDRR 0023 Hunter CFIM univ.
T2KC T2KA

Jan 17 Sat 4 0253 Smith MOSA I - Honeycutt HYDRR 0023 Hunter CFIM univ.
T2KC T2KA

Jan 18 Sun 3 0253 Smith MOSA I - Honeycutt HYDRR 0023 Hunter CFIM univ.
T2KC T2KA

Jan 19 Mon 2 0253 Smith MOSA I - Honeycutt HYDRR 0023 #Hunter CFIM univ.
T2KC T2KA

Jan 20 Tue 1 0253 Smith MOSA I - Honeycutt HYDRR #Checkout FLMN univ.
0110 Tedesco T2KC 0028 #Lada

Jan 21 Wed 0 0210 Chiang MOSA W - 213 Barger MIMO 0028 Lada FLMN univ.
0110 Tedesco

Jan 22 Thu 1 0210 Chiang MOSA W - 213 Barger MIMO 0028 Lada FLMN univ.
0110 Tedesco

Jan 23 Fri 2 0189 Keeton MOSA W - 213 Barger MIMO 0028 Lada FLMN univ.

Jan 24 Sat 3 0189 Keeton MOSA NOAO MIMO 0028 Lada FLMN univ.
0368 Macri

Jan 25 Sun 4 0189 Keeton MOSA Y - van Dokkum MIMO 0028 Lada FLMN univ.

Jan 26 Mon 5 0189 Keeton MOSA Y - van Dokkum MIMO 0028 Lada FLMN univ.

Jan 27 Tue 6 0307 Dawson MOSA Y - van Dokkum MIMO 0028 Lada FLMN

Jan 28 Wed 7 0307 Dawson MOSA I - Delyannis HYDRR 0028 Lada FLMN
T2KC

Jan 29 Thu 8 0038 Phelps MOSA I - Delyannis HYDRR 0028 Lada FLMN
T2KC

Jan 30 Fri 9 0036 Grindlay MOSA I - Delyannis HYDRR 0028 Lada FLMN
T2KC

Jan 31 Sat 10 0036 Grindlay MOSA I - Delyannis HYDRR 0028 Lada FLMN
T2KC
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